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Tuesday Tours From: 03/20/2012  To  03/20/2012    Property Types: Single-Family Homes, Condo/Coop/TIC/Loft, 2-4 Units, 5+ 
Units, Business Op, Lots & Acreage, Commercial For Sale

March     20, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

09:00 - 10:30

8E 1150 Lombard #7 /Hyde/Leavenworth2,495,000 4.00 3.50 2 UCBR Steven L Minchen2C
Breakfast catered by Austin Andruss of Opes Advisors 394840 (925) 838-9700 415-690-0352

8C 1254 Washington St /Taylor 1,149,000 3.00 2.00 2L CTOP Jeffrey V Castaldo2C
9-11. Nob Hill Designer Penthouse! Pano views!  Must See! 394441 (415) 398-4436 415-398-4436

8D 690 Chestnut St #401 /Taylor 899,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGX William C Moisson Jr.2C
Sunny TOP FLOOR condo, facing greenbelt at back of bldg. 394738 (415) 296-1000 415-713-7439

8E 969 Bay St /Polk/Larkin 895,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO Donna M Cooper2C
BRUNCH! Gorg. remod. flat w/period detailing & fab. garden 394749 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4282

8E 2550 Polk St /Filbert 875,000 2.00 1.00 1 TRICB1 David S Shepardson2C
Top floor - great location. 394800 (415) 474-1750 415-474-1750

8E 1438 Green St #6C /Polk 849,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGU Donald Sambucci2C
The Arundel sunny south facing 2/2/1 doorman elev bldg 394507 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4656

8E 1150 Lombard St #20 /Hyde/Larkin 795,000 1.00 1.00 1 TRICB1 James E Hall2C
1st tour! Bay vw, Walk-out dk. Drman. Brunch by Wells Fargo 394817 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1351

8F 238 Olive St #402 /Franklin St. 749,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO02 Edmond D O'Sullivan2C
New constr., Solar Power, Roof Deck, Parking! 2 bed, 2 bath 394780 (415) 824-1100 415-321-4363

8E 840 Bay St #A /Hyde 699,000 2.00 1.00 1 SFRS Nicole R Jacobs2T
Beautiful Bay & Beyond Views, Pkg, Strg, W/D, Hdwd Floors 394695 (415) 788-4488 415-637-6422

8C 1370 Broadway /Hyde 695,000 3.00 1.00 1 PARA2 Helena Zaludova2T
Large, remodeled, classic.  Must see! 394589 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7010

8B 333 Grant #501 /Bush-Sutter 629,000 1.00 1.00 1L ZEPH06 Alexander T Clark2C
A+ Union Square. HW, Expsd Brick, Hi Ceil, Open FP, Bonus rm 394792 (415) 674-6500 415-254-5351

8E 2130 Leavenworth St #11/Filbert 599,000 0.00 1.00 0 PARA2 Linda R Clark2C
Sexy Loft Condo.  City & Bay Views.  Oozes with Charm. 394852 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7000

8H 329 Bay St #202 /Powell 599,000 1.00 1.00 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler2C
Bright home w/parking, in-unit liuandry. Coffee & donuts! 394786 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

8F 1 Daniel Burnham #211 /Franklin 525,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 Karen C Dell'Isola2C
Rarely available 2 BR, 2 BA unit w/balcony & in-unit laundry 394861 (415) 447-8800 415-225-1769

8G 481 Greenwich St #1 /Grant 399,000 2.00 1.00 0 COLD23 Dan McLean2T
Great ground level TIC 394704 (415) 437-4500 415-850-7613

09:30 - 11:00

*8E 1023 Vallejo /Florence 4,200,000 3.00 5.00 4 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
Phenomenal Julia Morgan Designed Panoramic VU Hm! 4-Car pk! 393596 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688
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March     20, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

09:30 - 11:00

*8E 14 Macondray Ln /Taylor 3,648,000 3.00 4.00 2 ZEPH Dave Cunningham1
Come see this one of a kind home in a one of a kind location 393197 (415) 552-9500 415-244-4779

*8E 49 Florence St /Vallejo 2,950,000 2.00 2.50 2 H&CO Lowrie MacLean1
9:30-10:30 only BEAUTIFUL view home on wonderful street 394013 (415) 921-6000 415-305-3326

*8C 1220 Jones St #5 /Clay & Sacramento3,250,000 3.00 3.00 2 MCGU Susan M Mortenson2C
AGENTS! Pk @ SIGN. Gr8 vus, layout, full flr, sophist, elev 394278 (415) 929-1500 415-218-7491

*8E 1080 Chestnut St #11D /Larkin 2,998,000 2.00 3.50 2 STHB Rebecca Schumacher2S
9:30-10:30. Sophistication on 2-lvls, unique, Bay/City views 390334 (415) 901-1700 415-928-3800

*8E 1750 Taylor #2003 /Vallejo 2,850,000 3.00 3.00 1 STHB Betty Brachman2S
Fabulous VIEWS and condition.  Don't miss this one.. 394545 (415) 901-1700 415-296-2215
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

*6B 55 Page St #727 /Gough 585,000 1.00 1.00 1L BRWN Jesse E Fowler2C
Reduced! 1 BR + office, patio. Gym, roof deck, parking 392730 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*6E 1261 Grove St #5 /Scott and Divisadero549,000 2.00 1.00 1L H&CO Yola Haddad Ozturk2T
Bright, top floor, remodeled, open floor plan,small BBQ area 394057 (415) 921-6000 415-516-7138

*6C 1613 Baker St #1/2 /Pine 535,000 2.00 1.00 0 ZEPH06 Julie A Reber2C
Super cute. Front and back gardens. Charming dtls. Gr8 price 393976 (415) 674-6500 415-609-3677

*6B 682 Oak St #B /Fillmore 475,000 1.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Carlos D Cabarcos2T
11:30-12:30 | QUIET top rear 1bd+Den w/remod kit & ba, 1 PKG 393560 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7024

*6C 2739 Bush /Broderick 350,000 2.00 1.00 1L SUMT Erin Thompson2T
Investment Opp! Tenant-occupied. Unit in good condition 394213 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626
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11:30 - 01:00

*6C 1450 Post St #806 /Gough 125,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 388785 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6B 287-291 Page /Laguna 2,149,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 ZEPH Bonnie K Spindler3
Two Exquisite Units, Del'd Vacant!  Open 11-12:30pm Only 393846 (415) 552-9500 415-474-4445

*6E 807-809 Fell /Fillmore 1,275,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 PFIC Alice Micklewright3
to 12:30 BriteEdw.3/1 plus 1/1, 2 s/s pkg.+dk, gdn. Dliv.vac 394596 (415) 929-7100 415-595-0321

*6F 2034-2036 Grove St /Clayton and Cole 999,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PCFP Paula Y Rose3
Beautiful 2 units w/houskeeping unit-3 levels, 2 pkg, garden 394619 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9400 x4

12:00 - 01:30

5K 111 Liberty St /Dolores 4,995,000 5.00 4.50 3 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto1
Grand liberty hts home lunch 394708 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

5C 1466 Noe St /28th Street 2,500,000 4.00 3.50 2 REDF Kiesha S Stephens1
394754 (415) 226-2503 415-606-8525

5E 708 Cole St /Waller/Beulah 1,550,000 4.00 2.00 2 TRICB1 Steven Clark1
Spacious QA Vict beautiful details, s/s pkg lunch 394751 (415) 474-1750 415-309-0003

5K 49 Grand View Ave /Romain 1,435,000 3.00 2.50 2 PARA Nancy M Mazza1
Dramatic views! Guest suite. Nu kit/ba. Lunch by Wells Fargo 394289 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2615

-5C 416 28th St /Noe 995,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA Cheryl Lazar1
Great New Price for a SFH with tons of charm! 394358 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2627

5A 1763 Dolores St /30th 739,000 1.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Kyle Kirk1
Pete Elting lunch - addorable SHF/exclnt condo altternative 394849 (415) 321-7000 415-505-4100

5M 282 Dolores St /16th Street 1,149,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH Peter Goss2C
GORGEOUS, GRAND SCALE, TOTAL REMOD TOP FLR DET EDWARDIAN!394839 (415) 552-9500 415-505-4677

5C 1629 Dolores St #3 /29th Street 839,500 2.00 2.00 1 CBR-3 Richard Lechleitner2C
agent on site 394668 (650) 558-4200

5A 53 Wilder #302 /Diamond 799,000 2.00 2.00 1 ZEPH03 Robin Hubinsky2C
Stunning & convenient 2 bed/2 bath condo, Near everything. 394846 (415) 731-5000 415-731-5000

5C 1629 Dolores St #2 /29th Street 789,500 2.00 2.00 1 CBR-3 Richard Lechleitner2C
agent on site 394666 (650) 558-4200

5C 395 Valley St /Noe 729,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH06 Stephanie A Johnson2C
Remod bath, tons of light, pvt garage + lovely gdn.  SNACKS! 394841 (415) 674-6500 415-217-9479

5M 367 Church St #4 /16th Street 549,000 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC Mollie W Poe2T
Fractional TIC. Beautiful Views! Remodeled. Parking. 394873 (415) 929-7100 415-902-2447

5C 112 30th St #1 /Dolores St 549,000 2.00 1.00 4 GAXX Alice F Kong2T
Great 2 bedroom TIC 394772 (415) 759-8080 415-722-9289
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12:00 - 01:30

5M 374 Guerrero St #3 /16th 500,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA2 Gary J Snow2C
Open 11:30 - 1:30. 394190 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7000 x7

5F 816-18 Duboce Ave /Alpine 1,899,500 0.00 0.00 2 2 PARA2 Victor E Borelli3
Fabulous  detachedVictorian Home with legal garden apartment 394859 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7000 x7

5E 716 Cole St /Beulah 1,595,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 PFIC John R DiDomenico3
First Tour - 3 Story Over Garage - New Systems + Finishes 394851 (415) 929-7100 415-681-7570
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

*5C 160-162 28th St /Church 1,099,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 MWAM Everest Mwamba3
TUESDAY TOUR ONLY OPEN FROM 1-2 PLEASE STOP BY 393788 (415) 929-0717 415-377-2177

*5B 1657-1661 Oak St /Masonic 1,051,235 0.00 0.00 7 1 COLD23 James L Laufenberg4
Multi-Unit + cottage. 6 units in main bldg.  1 car garage. 392453 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

01:00 - 02:30

2F 1866 8th Ave /Ortega 1,349,000 3.00 4.50 1 VANG02 Colleen M Cotter1
Amazing New Construction VIEW Residence- Whole Foods LUNCH! 394868 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7035

2A 2070 12th Ave /Cragmont 1,295,000 4.00 3.00 2 MCGX George Horsfall1
1st Open! Contemporary Classic View SFH! Lunch Served. 394838 (415) 296-1000 415-377-8559

2F 1775 8th Ave /Noriega 1,199,000 5.00 3.00 1 PFIC Joan Maze Miles1
Lovely 5BR/3BA Home between WindsorTerra&Forest Hill-Treats! 394860 (415) 929-7100 415-816-4588

2E 1681 31st Ave /Moraga 799,000 2.00 1.00 1 MCGU Bert P Keane1
MUST SEE! MORE HERE THAN MEETS THE EYE.. 394683 (415) 929-1500 415-265-5121

2E 1558 23rd Ave /lawton 728,000 2.00 2.00 2 COLD23 Pat Rock1
Elegant Center Patio boast pride of ownership 394820 (415) 437-4500 415-690-6084
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01:00 - 02:30

2E 3000 Judah Ave /35TH AVE 690,000 3.00 2.00 2 16018 DAVID BROADY1
Corner home,3br on main level plus legal studio,Rl.valu.TLC 391197 (510) 777-0404 510-290-8216

2E 1366 33rd Ave /Irving 599,900 2.00 1.50 1 PFIC John M Lee1
Wonderful Central Sunset 2BR/1.5BA home w/ unwarranted inlaw 394748 (415) 929-7100 415-447-6231

2C 1715 38th Ave /Moraga Street 599,000 2.00 1.00 2 COLD02 Anthony T Christen1
394848 (415) 682-6666 415-682-2614

2B 2682 45th Ave /Sloat 550,000 2.00 1.00 0 NTERO-9 Marilynne B Pryor1
394656 (650) 622-1000 650-515-9711

2B 2492 Great Highway #2492/Taraval & Ulloa 750,000 2.00 1.00 2 P-CR David L Klein2T
Spacious flat with den/3rd BR and great surf view! 394811 (415) 566-9800 415-810-6973

2B 2490 Great Highway /Taraval & Ulloa 700,000 2.00 1.00 1 P-CR David L Klein2T
Spacious flat with den/3rd BR. 394807 (415) 566-9800 415-810-6973

2A 700 Moraga St /Funston 348,888 1.00 1.00 1 PEQU Mitch Kossar2C
394734 (415) 408-7770 415-408-7770

2B 2490-92 Great Highway /Taraval & Ulloa 1,450,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 P-CR David L Klein3
Two spacious flats with den/3rd BR. Top flat with ocean view 394798 (415) 566-9800 415-810-6973

2E 1379-1381 31st Ave /Judah & Irving 975,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 W&P Michael Y Klestoff3
1st showing VACANT flats plus bonus rooms. Sharp charmer. 394866 (415) 661-5300 415-661-5300

2F 1443-1445 Lincoln Way /15th Ave 828,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 HERT Carolyn A Goeldner3
Stunning 2bd 2ba home + 1bd unit, s/s gar, lunch served! 394813 (415) 861-5200 415-861-5222 x3

2C 1330-1332 41st Ave /Judah 599,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PRDN04 Stewart W Ingram3
1-2 only. 394699 (415) 575-5599 415-575-5599

2E 1800 22nd Ave /noriega 2,488,000 0.00 0.00 12 9 S&L Robert D Link4
4 units open 394827 (415) 386-3111 415-386-3111

4A 541 Darien Way /San Benito 1,895,000 4.00 4.50 1 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Specatular Spanish Med reno! 4/3 up! Grmt Kit, theater! 394804 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

4C 195 Magellan Ave /Sola 1,195,000 3.00 3.00 2 STHB Gary G Beyrouti1
FOREST HILL GEM- Not to be missed! 394674 (415) 901-1700 415-518-0444

4E 165 Cerritos /Mercedes 900,000 3.00 1.50 1 CBR-87 Dennis Fahey1
394636 (650) 359-4904 650-255-9446

4T 243 Vicente St /Madrone 899,000 3.00 2.00 2 TRICB1 Monica M Pauli1
West Portal Renovated Charmer! Garden,Chef's Kitchen,MOVE IN 394768 (415) 474-1750 415-902-9502

4B 76 Amber /Duncan 819,000 4.00 2.50 1 ZEPH04 Jack B Bernstine1
Eichler in great original condition. Remodeled kitchen. 394714 (415) 252-5200 415-531-1677

4S 530 Flood /Ridgewood 695,000 2.00 1.00 2 HERT Abbe Day Merchant1
Beautiful Sunnyside home with 2 bedrooms & Sunroom! Must ! 394709 (415) 861-5200 415-602-5037
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01:00 - 02:30

4B 258 Red Rock Way #B /Duncan 589,000 3.00 2.00 2 PCFP Erik J McIntosh2C
Fantastic Opportunity to own 3bd/2ba condo under 600k 394784 (415) 664-9400 415-672-5646

01:30 - 03:00

*2D 2690 35th Ave /Wawona 799,000 2.00 1.50 2 COLD01 Joan H Peat1
Beautifully remodeled kitchen & baths, gorgeous corner home. 393597 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8810

*2G 645 Santiago St /18th Ave 745,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZIPR Vladimir Logvinov1
Price reduced! Bring an offer 392408 (800) 225-5947 415-724-4364

*2B 2234 39th Ave /Santiago 595,000 4.00 2.00 3 BARB Jason C Chan1
1st tour. Tunnel entrance 3 BR 1 BA up plus 1 BR 1 BA down. 394826 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

*2F 1669 7th /Lawton 569,000 2.00 1.00 2 COLD23 James L Laufenberg1
Inner Sunset Home. Orig. condition. Needs TLC.  Yard. 394510 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

*2F 1327 7th Ave #5 /Irving 1,000,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2C
3/2 Amazing New Construction Elevator Access Parking 394257 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2F 1327 7th Ave #1 /Irving 925,000 3.00 2.25 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2C
House like Condo new const 3/2.5 w/pkg 392737 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2D 2635-37 22nd Ave /Vicente 820,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 PFIC Kelly L Canady3
2-3 Only. SFD + cottage. Great Block. 394064 (415) 929-7100 415-305-5172

*3A 170 Forest View Dr /Eucalyptus 988,000 4.00 3.00 1 TRIO Franklin C Wong1
1:30-2:30 only! CUSTOM  REBUILT '12, 4br/3ba center patio hm 393558 (415) 681-1200 415-681-1833

*3J 89 Montana St /Plymouth Ave. 888,000 4.00 4.50 2 SREC Trent G Moore1
6 BRAND NEW, LUXURY, 4 BDRM SFD's 394461 (415) 359-2400 415-359-2405

*3J 678 Plymouth Ave /Montana 878,000 4.00 3.50 2 SREC Trent G Moore1
6 BRAND NEW, LUXURY, 4 BDRM SFD's 394462 (415) 359-2400 415-359-2405

*4G 315 Santa Clara Ave /St. Francis 3,800,000 4.00 5.50 2 TRICB1 Nina Hatvany1
1:30-2:30 ONLY! Grand, traditional  remodeled home. 393349 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

*4G 85 San Pablo Ave /Portola 1,195,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGX Valerie E Sancimino1
Stunning Ocean Views from this Striking Modern Masterpiece! 394478 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2131

*4E 195 Borica St /Urbano 1,179,000 3.00 4.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Spanish Med! Frnl LR & DR, Gourmet Kit, Fam Rm, Den, Patio! 393839 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4M 71 San Jacinto Way /Santa Paula 1,175,000 3.00 2.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Handsome Traditional home! 3/2 up! Frml LR & DR, Ocean views 394301 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4T 38 Sloat Blvd /Ardenwood 1,160,000 6.00 5.00 2 BARB Jason C Chan1
West Portal HUGE REMODELED 6 bedroom 5 bath home. 393785 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

*4N 34 Fairfield /Lakewood 1,089,000 4.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Ron Abta1
3% CSO! Great Remodeled 4 bed house in Mt. Davidson. 394620 (415) 474-1750 415-595-7661
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01:30 - 03:00

*4N 156 Upland Dr /Manor 1,049,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto1
Mid-Cent modern home w/view, bonus rm, 2-car garage 394169 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

*4D 531 Oak Park Dr /Devonshire 959,000 3.00 3.00 2 COLD03 Betty A Taisch1
Pano views, 3b/2b on 1 level, rms dn -Fab hm, don't miss! 394442 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0121

*4P 806 Monterey /Ridgewood 899,000 3.00 3.00 1 TRICB1 Ron Abta1
Great house! 394627 (415) 474-1750 415-595-7661

*4R 420 Miramar Ave /Eastwood 799,000 3.00 2.00 2 ZEPH04 Dan Bunker1
*Immaculate Rarely Available CA Bungalow*Gorgeous Yard* 394531 (415) 252-5200 415-252-5214

*4J 421 Ulloa St /Kensington 599,000 2.00 1.00 1 BARB Paul Barbagelata1
Best Value in West Portal Area! 391285 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112

02:00 - 03:30

9C 1417 15th St /folsom 3,200,000 4.00 3.50 2 VANG02 Antoine P Crumeyrolle1
2:30-3:30PM ONLY-Tenant occupied-8200SQF Live/work warehouse 394567 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7036

-9E 642 Carolina St /19th Street 1,195,000 3.00 3.00 1 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha1
New Price! Grt Room, Open beam ceiling, StunningViews, 393842 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

9C 3223 20th St /Harrison 650,000 5.00 2.00 1 PFIC Sara B Khan1
Opportunity Knocks! Fixer - Contractor's Special - Grt Loc! 394741 (415) 929-7100 415-271-2581

9H 200 Brannan /Delancy 1,250,000 1.00 2.00 2 PARA James Testa2C
394871 (415) 565-0500 415-515-6097

9H 229 Brannan ##2E /De Lancey Street1,199,950 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick2C
Wonderful opportunity to own in the Brannan. 394614 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

9H 501 Beale St #11D /Bryant 1,049,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Jason H Hoffman2C
Incredible VUs - Bridge, Bay.  Reg Sale, Don't Miss! Luxury! 394872 (415) 929-7100 415-935-1014

9F 601 4th St #104 /Brannan 998,000 1.00 1.00 1 ZEPH06 Vicki Valandra2L
Large, stunning loft - very grand scale, don't miss! 394650 (415) 674-6500 415-674-6557

9J 820 Minnesota /20th 950,000 2.00 2.50 1 PMAS Shannon T Piro2C
Spacious townhome! Bring your clients. New model. 394670 (415) 346-7888

9A 414 Bosworth #A /Rousseau 949,000 3.00 3.50 1 PARA2 Tiffany Hickenbottom2C
394767 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7049

9H 501 Beale St #11G /Harrison 849,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
Beautiful Vacant and Staged 2 bedroom 2 bath with water and 394744 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

9F 551 Natoma #1 /Russ 845,000 2.00 2.50 2 LKIN Lance R King2L
Ultra Cool Sunny SOMA 3-Level Loft 394416 (415) 282-2280 415-282-8770

9H 400 Beale St #1207 /Folsom 769,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC10 Michael J Machado2C
Bridgeview, 2bd/2ba, great value. 394856 (415) 766-6600 415-948-6934
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02:00 - 03:30

9H 1 Clarence Pl #11 /Townsend 749,000 1.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason2L
1st Open! 20' ceilings; Cement radiant flrs; Martin Bldg Co 394853 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

9E 75 Sierra St #302 /Texas 749,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Jason H Hoffman2C
Open Flr Plan Great Light, 2CAR pkg, Bring Buyers- Motivated 394086 (415) 929-7100 415-935-1014

9F 1022 Natoma St #2 /11th Street 669,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA Wendy M Storch2L
One-of-a-Kind, Beautifully Articulated Space, Custom Finish 394475 (415) 565-0500 415-519-6091

9E 1050 Mississippi St #2 /25th Street 664,000 3.00 2.00 1 ALPR18 Jennifer C Burden2C
Light-filled 3bd 2 ba, frplc, w/d, raffle for WF Certificate 394803 (415) 746-1111 415-593-8625

9F 1221 Harrison St #14 /8th 650,000 1.00 2.00 1 ZEPH06 Gary Tribulato2L
394759 (415) 674-6500 415-828-7814

9F 140 South Van Ness Ave #704/Mission 649,998 2.00 2.00 1L PFIC10 John Edward McGee2C
Spacious 2 bd split floor plan unit w/ two large balconies. 394816 (415) 766-6600 415-846-0969

9H 260 King #723 /3rd St. 649,500 2.00 2.00 1L AFIA Afi Valizadeh2C
Please meet agent in the Lobby or call 415-312-2555 394822 (415) 495-1114 415-312-2555

9E 370 De Haro St #B19 /17th. Street 647,000 1.00 2.00 1 ZEPH05 Wes Freas2L
New Listing ImmaculateTop Flr. View Loft W/High end finishes 394831 (415) 315-0105 415-674-6553

9E 25 Sierra #306 /22 nd street 629,900 2.00 2.00 1 VANG Komendi Kosasih2C
Lock box installed by the planter, next to the building gate 393926 (415) 321-5300 650-333-6368

9H 170 King St #705 /3rd 625,000 1.00 1.00 1 CLMB Marcus A Lee2C
first tour!  great South Beach home! 394847 (415) 431-8888 415-999-2022

9F 428 8th St #101 /Harrison 599,000 1.00 1.50 1 PFIC Trecia Knapp2L
Georgous Loft - SHOW and SELL 394742 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3166

9C 1800 Bryant St #113 /17th 599,000 1.00 2.00 1 WIND02 John W Oldfield2C
Spacious corner loft.  Move-in ready. Great location. 394655 (415) 563-1830 415-762-9608

9G 821 Folsom St #419 /4th St. 539,000 1.00 1.00 1 PRUC8 Brian Boisson2C
Shipley Square. Regular sale. Deeded Parking. Upgraded! 394698 (650) 589-1000 650-871-3603

9F 950 Harrison #116 /5th and 6th Streets529,000 1.00 1.50 1 H&CO Trent Fashimpaur2C
Unit shows great cold! Come by for fresh cookies! 394865 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000 x3

9F 475 Tehama #303 /5th 449,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA Philip J Simonetti2C
Top floor condo, 1 bed/1 bath, park, storage, short sale. 394760 (415) 565-0500 415-336-2672

9A 3301 Mission St #302 /29th Street 419,000 3.00 2.00 0 HERT Mark D McHale2C
Stylish and updated 3/2 with new appliances and floors 394675 (415) 861-5200 415-735-8037

9C 1266-1268A York St /24th 858,000 0.00 0.00 3 1 BHG02 Annabelle Canlas3
Mission's 3 units remodeled building. all tenant occupied. 394692 (650) 401-8878 415-298-3555

9A 372 Richland Ave /Andover 799,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 POWR Joseph M Corvino3
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
SOMA 1600+sf! Best loft value per s.f. in SOMA! 393005 (415) 296-1000 415-901-2784

*9D 325 China Basin St #106/Terry Francois 725,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Kevin Gueco2C
Radiance by Bosa. Upgraded corner 2BR/2BA w/ private patio. 394091 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

*9G 1 Hawthorne St #8C /Howard 699,000 1.00 1.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
393668 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

*9E 451 Kansas St #375 /17th Street 547,000 1.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Duncan C Wheeler2C
1 BR @ The Potrero with a South-facing patio.Vacant/Staged 390484 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000

*9C 135 Valencia St #A203 /McCoppin 489,000 2.00 1.50 1 H&CO02 Ron Wong2C
2-3pm only! Hip central condo in happening McCoppin Hub. 393938 (415) 824-1100 415-517-1405

*9G 74 New Montgomery St #204/Jessie 459,000 0.00 1.00 1L VANG02 Richard M Hills2C
Jr 1-Br w/13+' ceilings in The Montg'y - enter on Jessie 393901 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000

*9E 455-457 Vermont St /17th St. 995,000 0.00 0.00 3 1 PFIC Joske M Thompson3
3 units; 2 full floor flats w/ Views + Jr 1 BD Offers Wed! 394621 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3100

*9A 383 Elsie St /Holly Park Circle 825,000 0.00 0.00 3 1 VANG02 Sean Komarmy3
PRICE REDUCED-  3 Unit Building 392368 (415) 321-7000 415-987-3659

*9E 544 Utah St /Potrero Avenue 785,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 GWIN George J Wyllie3
387940 (415) 731-9350 415-731-9350

*9E 2412-2414 18th St /Potrero Avenue 625,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 GWIN George J Wyllie3
387932 (415) 731-9350 415-731-9350

*9C 1234 Valencia St /24th 2,199,000 0.00 0.00 9 0 MELM Luke A O'Brien4
392469 (415) 648-1200 415-516-8488

*10C 129 Congdon /Trumbull 599,000 5.00 3.00 2 LREA Chit Prashar1
Turnkey 5-bd/3-ba SFR w/ updated plumb/elec + 2 car parking 393175 (415) 863-5289 415-863-5289
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02:30 - 04:00

*10E 45 Teddy Ave /San 549,000 4.00 2.00 2 RRTY Thomas N Redmond1
Remodeled, staged, show and sell,  vacant 394376 (415) 494-5340 415-606-4484

*10F 965 Holyoke St /Mansell 498,980 3.00 2.00 1 PCFP Heather R Stoltz1
Incredible views from this Portola home high up on a hill! 394585 (415) 664-9400 415-505-9581

09:00 - 01:00 New

11A 532 Niantic Ave /Vista Grande 429,000 3.00 1.00 1 COLD03 Charlotte D Wood1
Tour Hours 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 394725 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0236

-12A 227 BRIGHTON Rd /OCEANA BLVD 750,000 0.00 0.00 4 3 SIRY Sukhbir Kaur3
******************* THIS TOUR HAS BEEN DELETED ************* 394203 (415) 404-1649 415-404-1649

09:00 - 01:00 Repeat

*13E 2630 SKYFARM Dr /SKYLINE 3,188,000 4.00 3.50 3 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
391339 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

*13G 920 Ahwahnee Dr /El Capitan 1,088,000 4.00 2.00 2 COLD02 Milton Ow1
10-1pm Stunning Views, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, Shows Nicely 394514 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6640

*13A 204 Alameda /CIPRIANI 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
390810 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*2D 2063 35th Ave /Quintara 899,000 4.00 3.00 2 PIPR Kenneth A Hagan1
Unique home with 4-5 bedrooms in great condition 394108 (415) 247-7367 415-294-1031

*2F 1868 10th /Ortega 849,000 3.00 1.50 1 KEYN Pota Perimenis1
3 BR one level, big garden, lots of upgrades, garage 394291 (415) 563-5900 415-447-8112

2E 1658 31st Ave /Lawton/Moraga 719,900 2.00 2.00 1 COLD02 Stephanie Klekas1
Well maintained center patio w/rm & bath down. LOCK UP! 394791 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6636

*3A 68 Everglade Dr /Ocean 878,000 3.00 2.00 2 WIND02 John W Oldfield1
Price reduced!  3 bd, 2 ba home expanded with permits. 393362 (415) 563-1830 415-762-9608

3C 2767 34th Ave /Yorba St / Wawona St790,000 3.00 1.50 1 NPHAM-1 James Phan1
394662 (408) 885-9880 415-290-9298

*3C 270 Crestlake Dr /Palos 788,000 2.00 2.00 2 COLD03 Jin Chen1
http://www.270crestlakedr.cbrb.com 393555 (415) 334-1880 415-334-1880

*4F 135 Dellbrook Ave /Olympia/Clarendon596,900 3.00 1.00 2 COLD01 Gian Marco Martinelli1
New price, Termite on file 392837 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8722

4S 174 Flood /Detroit St. 470,000 4.00 1.75 0 CBR-3 Christine D Duncan1
Great fixer for contractor buyers! On lockbox all day! 394649 (650) 558-4200 650-281-8660
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